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Alvarez, Daniel Business (786) 363-0089
Business
Property And Casualty Law Group
7750 S W 117th Avenue
Miami, FL  33183

dalvarez@pclawgroup.com

Arnesen, Jay Business (201) 286-1881
Business Home (561) 757-6000
ARNESEN WEBB, P.A.
900 North Federal Highway, Suite 280
Boca Raton, FL  33342

jay@insurancelawyers.org

Barnhill, David Business (813) 926-0777
Business
Freemon & Miller
8381 Gunn Hwy
Tampa, FL  33626

dbarnhill@freemonmiller.com

Ben-Ezra, Marc Business (954) 284-0900
Business Marketing Director - Leslie (305) 785-7005
Florida Professional Law Group, LLC Mobile (305) 785-8840
4600 Sheridan Street, Suite 303
Hollywood, FL  33021

mben-ezra@flplg.com
lloewen@aol.com

Bierman Esq., David (David) (954) 303-8838
Business
Moffa Bonacquisti & Brewer, Pllc
1776 North Pine Island Rd
Suite 102
Plantation, FL  33322

DAVID@moffa.law

Borshchukov, Slava Other (305) 503-5985
Business Mobile (305) 308-6488
Vyacheslav Borshchukov, P.A.
4141 Nautilus Drive
Ste 2b
North Miami, FL  33140

Slava@VB.Legal
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Carollo, Caroline Business (305) 206-5588
Business Mobile (305) 206-5588
Marin, Eljaiek And Lopez
2601 S Bayshore Dr Ste 850
Coconut Grove, FL  33133

cc@mellawyers.com

Carrillo, Jose Business (305) 444-3000
Business Fax (305) 448-7788
Gimenez & Carrillo
5775 Blue Lagoon Dr #300
Miami, Fl   33126-2579

jcarrillo@gimenezandcarrillo.com

Castellon, Maybel Business (305) 239-0229
Business
Castellon, Laurent, & Schlesinger, LLC.
4000 Ponce De Leon Blvd. Suite 470
Coral Gables, FL  33146

maybel@castellonlawfirm.com

Clausen Lozier, Gina Business (561) 241-9500
Berger Singerman Mobile (561) 893-8711
One Town Center Rd. Suite 301 Business Fax (561) 998-0028
Boca Raton, FL  33486 Mobile (419) 346-1702

gclausen@bergersingerman.com

Crutchfield, Timothy (305) 893-5506
Business
Mintz Truppman
1700 Sans Souci Blvd.
N Miami, FL  33181

tim@mintztruppman.com

Cudlipp, Michael Business (305) 759-7704
Business
Cudlipp & Cudlipp P A
12555 Biscayne Boulevard
#785
Miami, FL  33181

mcudlipplaw@gmail.com
eservice@cudlipplaw.net
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Danahy Esq., Matthew (Matthew) (813) 258-3600 x205
Business
Danahy & Murray
901 W Swan Ave
Tampa, FL  33606

matt@danahyandmurray.com

Delgado Esq., Javier (Javier) Business (813) 229-1000
Business Wpb Office (561) 855-2120
Merlin Law Group Mobile (713) 392-3947
2332 Galiano Street, Second Floor
Coral Gables, FL  33134

jdelgado@merlinlawgroup.com

Demers-Crowell, Kristin (813) 223-2929
Business
Christopher Ligori & Associates
117 S Willow Ave, Ste. 100
Tampa, FL  33606

kdemers-crowell@ligorilaw.com

Devaney-Stockham, Donna (813) 867-4455
Business
Stockham Law Group, P A
707 Franklin Street, 2nd Floor
Tampa, FL  33602

dstockham@stockhamlawgroup.com

Duran, Brian Business (561) 768-2852
Business;Home;Other
The Law Offices of Brian C. Duran, P.A.
P.O. Box 970421
Boca Raton, FL  33497
Untied States

bduran.law@gmail.com

Escobar, Saul Business (305) 324-9823
DeCarlo & Valentine, LLC Mobile (305) 301-6482
828 N W 9th Court
Miami, FL  33136

Work: escobar@dvllclegal.com
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Espinosa, Daniel Business (305) 655-1501
Business Fax (305) 717-7539
Espinosa Law Group
10625 North Kendal Drive
Miami, FL  33176

despinosa@espinosalawgroup.com

Fuxa Jr., Andrew Business (954) 990-5251
Business Mobile (954) 275-0542
GEYER, FUXA, TYLER, LLC.
490 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 110,
Sunrise, FL  33325

ANDY.FUXA@GFTLAWFIRM.COM

Germain, Michael Business (813) 835-8888
Business;Home;Other Mobile (813) 260-9747
Germain Law Group
3412 W. Bay To Bay Blvd.
Tampa, FL  33629
United States

mgermain@germainlawgroup.com

Geyer, Wyn Business (954) 990-5251
Business Mobile (954) 593-4488
GEYER, FUXA, TYLER, PLLC
490 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 110
Sunrise, FL  33325

WYN.GEYER@GFTLAWFIRM.COM

Gimenez, Angel Business (305) 444-3000
Business Fax (305) 448-7788
Gimenez & Carillo
5775 Blue Lagoon Drive
#300
Miami, FL  33125

agimenez@gimenezandcarrillo.com

Gutierrez, Mr. Daniel Business (321) 206-1080
Business Business Fax (321) 206-1878
Daniel Gutierrez, P.A.
PO Box 560460
Orlando, FL  32856

DG@DGPALAW.com
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Henniger-Bowman, Jill (813) 867-4455
Business
Stockham Law Group, P A
707 Franklin Street, 2nd Floor
Tampa, FL  33602

jbowman@stockhamlawgroup.com

Hernandez Jr., Frank Business (305) 640-8210
The Hlg Law Firm Mobile (305) 495-4591
7245 Sw 87 Ave
Ste 400
Miami, FL  33173

fhernandez@thehlglawfirm.com

Higer, Michael (561) 241-9500
Business Paula (954) 712-5110
Berger Singerman
2650 North Military Trail, Suite 240
Boca Raton, FL  33431

mhiger@bergersingerman.com

Hovanyecz, Zoltan Business (954) 418-2296
Business;Home;Other Mobile (813)  x2158059
Schatzman & Hovanyecz, PA
3475 Sheridan Street #301
Hollywood, FL  33021

zoltan@shlawpa.com

Izquierdo, Marilyn Business (954) 915-7405
Business Mobile (954) 873-0615
Law Offices of Scott Klotzman, PA
2719 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL  33020

mi@sklotzman.com

Jacob, Jordan Business (561) 241-9500
Berger Singerman Mobile (561) 893-8711
One Town Center Rd. Suite 301 Business Fax (561) 998-0028
Boca Raton, FL  33486 Mobile (419) 346-1702

jjacob@bergersingerman.com
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Janowitz, Scott Business (305) 985-3131
Schatzman Janowitz Law PA Mobile (305) 790-0515
5246 SW 8th St., #205E
Coral Gables, FL  33134

scott@sjlawpa.com

Jimenez Esq., Antonio Business (954) 874-1630
Business Mobile (305) 788-7597
Diverse Legal Solutions, A Law Firm, Inc.
3350 Sw 148th Avenue
Ste 110
Miramar, FL  33023

saj@diverselegalsolutions.com

Jomarron, Jesmany Business (305) 717-7530
Jomarron Lopez Business Fax 717-7539
4300 Biscayne Blvd, Suite 305 Mobile (786) 290-1999
Miami, FL  33137

jjomarron@jltrial.com

Kaplan, Rina Business (954) 985-0404
Business;Home;Other Mobile (954) 632-1660
Kaplan Law Group, P.A.
6041 Johnson St.
Hollywood, FL  33024
United States

rkaplan@thekaplanlawgroup.com

Klotzman, Scott Business (954) 915-7405
Business Mobile (954) 873-0615
Law Offices of Scott Klotzman, PA
2719 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL  33020

scott@sklotzman.com

Knoerr, Linda Business (954) 749-3151
9900 West Sample Road, Suite 300
Coral Springs, FL  33065

linda@lknoerresq.com
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Laurent, Suzette Business (305) 239-0229 x2390229
Business;Home;Other
Castellan, Laurent, & Schlesinger, LLC.
4000 Ponce De Leon Blvd. Suite 470
Coral Gables, FL  33146

suzette@laurentlaw.legal

LaValle, David Business (305) 8992023
Business;Home;Other Mobile (917) 6012866
Zipris LaValle
12000 Biscayne Boulevard
North Miami, FL  33181

dlavalle@ziprislaw.com

Lazega Esq, Russel (Russel) Business (754) 263-4252
Business Business (305) 981-9055
Florida Insurance Advocates Fax (305) 981-9053
13499 Biscayne Boulevard E-Fax (305) 949-7411
Ste 107
North Miami, FL  33181

rlazega@lazegalaw.com
russ@lazegalaw.com
rlazega@aol.com

Ligman Esq., James (James) (305) 255-1144 x102
Business
Ligman Martin PL
15715 S Dixie Hwy, Ste 319
Miami, FL  33157

jamesligman@ligmanmartin.com
jamesligman@bellsouth.net

Ligman Esq., Joseph (Joseph) (305) 255-1144 x101
Business
Ligman Martin PL
15715 S Dixie Hwy, Ste 319
Miami, FL  33157

joeligman@bellsouth.net

Ligori, Christopher (813) 223-2929
Business Mobile (813) 785-8264
Christopher Ligori & Associates
117 S Willow Ave, Ste. 100
Tampa, FL  33606

cligori@ligorilaw.com
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Lopez, Daniel Frank Business (305) 569-9900
Business Fax (305) 443-6828
Sole Practitioner
Morgan Law Group
55 Merrick Way, Suite 404
FL  33134

dlopez@morganlawgroup.net
Office: tmorgan@morganlawgroup.net

Lopez, Mario Business (305) 717-7530
Jomarron Lopez Business Fax 717-7539
4300 Biscayne Blvd, Suite 305 Mobile (786) 290-1999
Miami, FL  33137

MLOPEZ@JLTRIAL.COM

Low, David Mobile (954) 534-4964
David Low, PA Business (305) 935-8986
20195 NE 16 Place
Miami, FL  33179

david@davidlowpa.com
office@davidlowpa.com

Maranges, Christopher (561) 302-8505
Business
Maranges A Law Firm
P O Box 22911
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33335

CHRIS@MARANGESLAW.COM

Marcus, Barry Mobile (754) 368-8199
Florida Advocates, a Law Firm
45 E Sheridan St
Dania Beach, FL  33004

barry@lazegalaw.com

McDonald, Andrew (813) 926-0777
Business
Freemon & Miller
8381 Gunn Hwy
Tampa, FL  33626

AMcDonald@freemonmiller.com
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Merlin, William (Chip) Business (813) 229-1000
Business Business Fax (813) 229-3692
Merlin Law Group
777 South Harbour Island Boulevard
#950
Tampa, FL  33602

wmerlin@merlinlawgroup.com

Miller, Gary (813) 926-0777
Business
Freemon & Miller
8381 Gunn Hwy
Tampa, FL  33626

gmiller@freemonmiller.com

Mineo, Peter John Business (954) 463-8100
Business;Home;Other
The Mineo Salcedo Law Firm
5400 S University Dr Ste 502
Davie, FL  33328

pjmineo@propertyclaimlaw.com

Mintz Esq., Mark (Mark) (305) 893-5506
Mintz Truppman
1700 Sans Souci Blvd.
N Miami, FL  33181

mark@mintztruppman.com

Mitchell, James Business (866) 915-9554
Business Mobile (305) 788-1421
Shmuely & Willis P A
11900 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 505
North Miami, FL  33183

jmitchell@swpalaw.com

Morgan Esq., Thomas J (Thomas) Business (305) 569-9900
Business Fax (305) 443-6828
Sole Practitioner
The Morgan Law Group
55 Merrick Way
Ste 404
FL  33134

MORGANLAWOFFICE@YAHOO.COM
Office: tmorgan@morganlawgroup.net
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Moroney, L Stefan Business Fax (813) 254-1800
Business
Smith Kling & Thompson P A
4725 N. Lois Avenue
Tampa, FL  33614

SMORONEY@ttglaw.com

Murray, David (813) 258-3600
Business
Danahy & Murray
901 W Swan Ave
Tampa, FL  33606

dave@danahyandmurray.com

Neiman-Arkin, Adrian Business (305) 893-5506 x216
Business Mobile (305) 586-1813
Mintz Truppman
1700 Sans Souci Blvd.
N Miami, FL  33181

adrian@mintztruppman.com
vanessan@mintztruppman.com

Nunez, Bobby Business (305) 444-4407
Nunez Law Business Fax (305) 444-4408
2828 Coral Way, Suite 206 Mobile (305) 798-3669
Miami, FL  33145

bob@nunezlaw.com

Nutter, Erik Business (813) 386-8282
Business;Home;Other
Thomas Nutter Thomas
3615 East Frontage Road, Suite A
Tampa, FL  33607

rnutter@tntattorneys.com

Pettinato, David Business (813) 229-1000
Business Business Fax (813) 229-3692
Merlin Law Group
777 S. Harbour Island Blvd, #950
Tampa, FL  33602

dpettinato@merlinlawgroup.com
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Ramon, Alexandra Mobile (954) 937-5218
Business;Home;Other
Ramon, Rodriguez, & Blanco-Herrera, LLP.
2103 Coral Way, Suite 603
Miami, FL  33145

ar@rrbhlaw.com

Salcedo, John Business (954) 463-8100
Business;Home;Other
The Mineo Salcedo Law Firm
5400 S University Dr Ste 502
Davie, FL  33328

Jsalcedo@Mineolaw.com

Santi, Carlos Business (786) 363-0089
Business
Property And Casualty Law Group
7750 S W 117th Avenue
Miami, FL  33183

csanti@pclawgroup.com

Scarberry, Jason Business (954) 509-3826
Law Offices of Jason L Scarberry Mobile (954) 629-8967
7401 Wiles Road, Suite 243
Coral Springs, FL  33075

Jason@jls-esq.com
www.jlscarberrylaw.com

Schatzman, Ian Business (954) 418-2296
Business;Home;Other Mobile (813)  x2158059
Schatzman & Hovanyecz, PA
3475 Sheridan Street #301
Hollywood, FL  33021

ian@shlawpa.com

Schlesinger, Miriam Business (305) 735-3735
Business
Law Office of Miriam Schlesinger
4000 Ponce De Leon Boulevard
Ste 470
Coral Gables, FL  33146

Miriam@MSFloridaLegal.com
m.sadovnik@me.com
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Seguin, Paul Business (954) 712-5110
Berger Singerman
350 East Las Olas Blvd, Suite 1000
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33301

PSeguin@bergersingerman.com

Shacket, Nicole Business (954) 284-0900
Business Marketing Director - Leslie (305) 785-7005
Florida Professional Law Group, LLC Mobile (305) 785-8840
4600 Sheridan Street, Suite 303
Hollywood, FL  33021

Shanbron, Candice Business (305) 370-3255
Business Business Fax (305) 384-7033
Cernitz & Shanbron, P.A.
300 Sevilla Avenue, Suite 215
Coral Gables, FL  33134

CSHANBRON@cernitzlaw.com
cshanbron@cernitzlaw.com

Shelton, Dale S Business (727) 458-4788
Business
The Bush Law Group
1682 Metropolitan Circle
2nd Flr
Tallahassee, FL  32308

dsshelton@bushlawgroup.net

Shmuely, Rami Business (305) 933-9970
Business Business Fax (305) 933-0998
Shmuely & Willis P A Mobile (305) 788-1421
11900 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 505
North Miami, FL  33183

rshmuely@swpalaw.com

Silverberg, Steven Business (305) 629-3218
Business;Home;Other Mobile (301) 529-8711
Silverberg | Brito
5201 Blue Lagoon Dr Fl 8
Miami, FL  33126-7050

Steven@SilverbergBrito.com
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Sperkacz, Zorian Business (786) 360-2677
Business Mobile (305) 778-0720
Zorian Sperkacz P.A.
12000 Biscayne Boulevard
Ste 206
Miami, FL  33181

zorian@zorianlaw.com

Stabinski, Todd Business (305) 643-3100
Business Mobile (305) 794-6195
Stabinski & Funt PA
757 NW 27 Avenue
Flr 3
Miami, FL  33125

TS@stabinski-funt.com

Tirmal, Reeva Business (561) 279-2200
Business;Home;Other Mobile (305) 505-2033
Law Office Of Reeva O Tirmal, P A Business Fax (561) 279-2297
955-N N W 17th Avenue
Delray Beach, FL  33445

rtirmal@tirmallawoffice.com

Trivedi, Erick Business (305) 569-9900
Business Fax (305) 443-6828
Sole Practitioner Mobile (407) 252-6270
Morgan Law Group
55 Merrick Way, Suite 404
FL  33134

Etrivedi@morganlawgroup.net

Tyler Esq., Jeremy (954) 990-5251
Business Mobile (954) 812-2779
Geyer Fuxa Tyler
490 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 110
Sunrise  33325

JEREMY.TYLER@GFTLAWFIRM.COM
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Urbano, Dennis Business (305) 595-2400
Business;Home;Other
Greenberg, Stone & Urbano
11440 N. Kendall Drive, Ph 400
Miami, FL  33176
United States

durbano@sgglaw.com

Viego III, Rafael Business (305) 717-7539
Business
4300 Biscayne Blvd, Suite 305
Miami, FL  33137

rviego@jltrial.com

Watson, Travis Business (813) 579-5588
Business Mobile (407) 920-1847
Travis Watson, PA
17862 Hunting Bow Circle
Ste 102
Lutz, FL  33558

travis@traviswatsonlaw.com

Webb Esq., Paris Business Fax (561) 757-6000
Business
Areneson & Webb
900 North Federal Highway, Sutie 280
Boca Raton, FL  33432

paris@insurancelawyers.org

Williams, Kell C (Kc) Business (813) 288-4999
Business Business Fax (813) 288-4944
Williams Law Association, P.A.
1715 West Cleveland Street
Tampa, FL  33606

kcw@williamspa.com
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Wintle, Mr. Joshua L Business (305) 662-6178
Business Business Fax (305) 662-9472
Panter, Panter & Sam Pedro Pa
6950 N Kendall Dr
Miami, FL  33156
Usa

jwintle@panterlaw.com

Wolfe Esq., Evan Business Fax (305) 989-6440
Business
Wolfe Law Group
3801 Hollywood Blvd. Suite 300
Hollywood, FL  33021

evanwolfelaw@gmail.com


